Village of Pinckney
Village Property Sign-Out/ Equipment Passwords

	Property
	Description1
	Includes2
	Password
	Returned

	Cellular Phone


	
	
	VM:
	

	Keys

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
	
	
	
	

	Computer
	Laptop/Desktop
	
	Outlook:


	

	
	
	
	Server:
	

	Program User Names

Program Passwords


	
	
	
	

	Desk Phone 
	Mailbox #
	
	VM:
	

	Other:


	
	
	
	


___________________________________


____________________
Name
__________________________________


Date
__________________________
1 Include phone number for cell phone; buildings/doors for keys

2 ie., chargers, carry case, etc.

Attachment 6





I assume full responsibility for the materials in my possession.  I will return all property to the Clerk upon resignation or termination of employment.  I understand that if anything is lost or stolen I will notify the Police department immediately and file a report.











